B6-70
D
-L
O
K
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
Typ
e E

 (mm)
PART
 NUMBER
PART
NAME
WEIGHT LBS.
(APPROX.)
SHAFT SIZE
 (mm)
PART
 NUMBER
PART
NAME
WEIGHT LBS.
(APPROX.)
35mm  023620 P2B-E-035MR 7 100mm  023632 P4B-E-100MR 69
40mm  023621 P2B-E-040MR 10 110mm  023633 P4B-E-110MR 85
45mm  023622 P2B-E-045MR 12 115mm  023634 P4B-E-115MR 91
50mm  023623 P2B-E-050MR 12 125mm  023635 P4B-E-125MR 136
55mm  023624 P2B-E-055MR 15 135mm  023636 P4B-E-135MR 245
60mm  023625 P2B-E-060MR 20 140mm  023637 P4B-E-140MR 240
65mm  023626 P2B-E-065MR 20 150mm  023638 P4B-E-150MR 235
70mm  023627 P2B-E-070MR 29 160mm  023639 P4B-E-160MR 355
75mm  023628 P2B-E-075MR 27 170mm  023640 P4B-E-170MR 345
80mm  023629 P2B-E-080MR 49 180mm  023641 P4B-E-180MR 345
85mm  023630 P2B-E-085MR 47
90mm  023631 P2B-E-090MR 45
TYPE E PLUMMER BLOCKS, 2-BOLT BASE
SHAFT
SIZE
(mm)

PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-8
DOUBLE-INTERLOCK - Metric
METRIC DOUBLE INTERLOCK “S-1” UNITS - FRAY IRON
SHAFT
SIZE
#
PART
NUMBER
PART
NAME
WEIGHT
LBS
(APPROX)
35mm  023700 S1U-DI-035M 5
40mm  023701 S1U-DI-040M 6
45mm  023702 S1U-DI-045M 8
50mm  023703 S1U-DI-050M 8
55mm  023704 S1U-DI-055M 10
60mm  023705 S1U-DI-060M 11
65mm  023706 S1U-DI-065M 10
70mm  023707 S1U-D9-070M 17
75mm  023708 S1U-DI-075M 17
80mm  023709 S1U-DI-080M 33
85mm  023710 S1U-DI-085M 32
90mm  023711 S1U-DI-090M 31
100mm  023712 S1U-DI-100M 42
110mm  023713 S1U-D1-110M 55
115mm  023714 S1U-DI-115M 71
125mm  023715 S1U-DI-125M 85
For housing references see the following pages: Pillow Blocks (B6-22 - B6-25) Flange Bearings (B6-26 - B6-29)
SHAFT
SIZE
(mm)